Kondor Blue 19MM Rod to NATO Clamp for Pyxis EVF &
URSA CINE
ProdCode: KONNATO19BK
Dovetail NATO clamp for mounting to any NATO rail - Raven Black
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
Dovetail NATO clamp for mounting to any NATO rail
Designed to be paired with the KONDOR BLUE Talon (XL) Handles
19mm rod clamp with rubber pad to work even with carbon rods
Weight: 19g/0.7 oz
Dimensions: 30mm W x 44mm L x 40mm T
Designed to pair with the Pyxis EVF and the KONDOR BLUE Talon Top Handles. This
19mm Rod to NATO Clamp eliminates the bully rods included from Blackmagic
Design, streamlining the setup. Carbon is notoriously challenging to effectively clamp.
As such, we’ve included a rubber pad inside the mount to firmly grasp the 19mm
carbon rod and prevent it from slipping.
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
                               1 / 2
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2